If Gross Receipts are less than the total amount invested in this Offering (or do not reach the total 
offering size), Crowd Proceeds Participations will be subject to loss of principal.  If the Gross 
Receipts reach but do not exceed the total amount invested in this offering plus twenty percent 
(20%):  
- $1,200,000 (one million two hundred thousand USD) if the Target Offering Amount is sold, 
and  
- $6,000,000 (six million USD) if the Maximum Offering Amount is sold,  
then the holders of the Crowd Proceeds Participations will be paid one hundred percent of the 
Gross Receipts on a pro-rata basis.